

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No.10108/2007

(From the judgment &amp; order dated 18.4.2007 in Civil Misc. Writ Petition No. 9533 of 2007 by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

BHOJ RAJ

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DY. DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/07/2007 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Dr. B.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call the matter after two weeks.

(Meenakshi)

(Phoolanwati Arora)  
Court Master