

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10108/2007

BHOJ RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent no. 3 through the District Judge, Badayun, U.P., the details of which shall be furnished by the Counsel for the petitioner.

List the matter on 27.1.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MB